TUBING PUMPS FIXED RPM TPU
design features
✔ Economical.
✔ Adjustable Occlusion Wall.
✔ Stainless Steel Rollers and Shafts.
✔ Compact Design, Small Foot Print.
✔ Can Be Mounted In Any Direction.
✔ Long Tubing Life.

6 1/2" WIDE X 6 3/4" DEEP X 4 3/8" HIGH
(Excluding handle)
ORDERING INFORMATION FOR TUBING PUMP HEAD ACCESSORIES
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
TPU1 Pump head 4 Rollers for 1/16" wall tubing. Supplied
with 18" long ¼   inside Diameter Silicone Tubing.
TPU2 Pump head 10 Rollers for 1/16" wall tubing. Supplied
with 18" long ¼   inside Diameter Silicone Tubing.
MTRFX120-3 Optional Gear Motor 120 VAC, 3 RPM, fixed speed.
MTRFX240-3 Optional Gear Motor 240 VAC, 3 RPM, fixed speed.
MTRFX120-10 Optional Gear Motor 120 VAC, 10 RPM, fixed speed.
MTRFX240-10 Optional Gear Motor 240 VAC, 10 RPM, fixed speed.
MTRFX120-20 Optional Gear Motor 120 VAC, 20 RPM, fixed speed.
MTRFX240-20 Optional Gear Motor 240 VAC, 20 RPM, fixed speed.
MTRFX120-30 Optional Gear Motor 120 VAC, 30 RPM, fixed speed.
MTRFX240-30 Optional Gear Motor 240 VAC, 30 RPM, fixed speed.
MTRFX120-40 Optional Gear Motor 120 VAC, 40 RPM, fixed speed.
MTRFX240-40 Optional Gear Motor 240 VAC, 40 RPM, fixed speed.
MTRFX120-50 Optional Gear Motor 120 VAC, 50 RPM, fixed speed.
MTRFX240-50 Optional Gear Motor 240 VAC, 50 RPM, fixed speed.
MTRAD-60 Optional 12 VDC adjustable speed motor 60 RPM.
MTRAD-300 Optional 12 VDC adjustable speed motor 300 RPM.
TUBING PUMP HEADS TPU
PUMP HEAD